
Direction: Caterham

99 stops
VIEW LINE SCHEDULE

400 bus Time Schedule
Caterham Route Timetable:

Sunday 08:39 - 16:41

Monday 04:41 - 19:45

Tuesday 04:41 - 19:45

Wednesday 04:41 - 19:45

Thursday 04:41 - 19:45

Friday 04:41 - 19:45

Saturday 04:47 - 19:45

400 bus Info
Direction: Caterham
Stops: 99
Trip Duration: 115 min
Line Summary:

The 400 bus line (Caterham - Redhill - Crawley - East Grinstead) has 4 routes. For regular weekdays, their operation
hours are:
(1) Caterham: 04:41 - 19:45(2) East Grinstead: 04:00 - 18:30(3) Gatwick Airport: 19:15 - 21:35(4) Manor Royal: 17:37 -
18:32
Use the Moovit App to find the closest 400 bus station near you and find out when is the next 400 bus arriving.

400 bus time schedule & line map

Caterham - Redhill - Crawley - East Grinstead Get The App400

Stone Quarry Estate, East Grinstead

Turner Court, East Grinstead

Queen Victoria Hospital, East Grinstead

East Court, East Grinstead

Sandy Lane, East Grinstead

Sackville College, East Grinstead

War Memorial, East Grinstead

Whitehall, East Grinstead

Railway Approach, East Grinstead

East Grinstead Station, East Grinstead

Garland Road, East Grinstead

Lingfield Road, East Grinstead

Gwynne Gardens, East Grinstead

Halsford Green, East Grinstead

Yew Lane, East Grinstead

Imberhorne Upper Grounds, East Grinstead

Felbridge Hotel, East Grinstead

The Star Inn, Felbridge

Green, Felbridge

Mill Lane, Felbridge

Copthorne Road, Domewood

https://moovitapp.com/london_and_south_east-2122/lines/400/33284488/4887024/en?ref=2&poiType=line&customerId=4908&af_sub8=%2Findex%2Fen%2Fline-pdf-London_and_South_East-2122-1944234-33284488&utm_source=line_pdf&utm_medium=organic&utm_term=Caterham%20-%20Redhill%20-%20Crawley%20-%20East%20Grinstead
https://moovitapp.com/index/api/onelink/3986059930?pid=Web_SEO_Lines-PDF&c=Footer_Button&is_retargeting=true&af_inactivity_window=30&af_click_lookback=7d&af_reengagement_window=7d&GACP=v%3D2%26tid%3DG-27FWN98RX2%26cid%3DGACP_PARAM_CLIENT_ID%26en%3Dinstall%26ep.category%3Doffline%26ep.additional_data%3DGACP_PARAM_USER_AGENT%26ep.page_language%3Den%26ep.property%3DSEO%26ep.seo_type%3DLines%26ep.country_name%3DUnited%2520Kingdom%26ep.metro_name%3DLondon&af_sub4=SEO_other&af_sub8=%2Findex%2Fen%2Fline-pdf-London_and_South_East-2122-1944234-33284488&af_sub9=View&af_sub1=2122&af_sub7=2122&deep_link_sub1=2122&deep_link_value=moovit%3A%2F%2Fline%3Fpartner_id%3Dseo%26lgi%3D33284488%26add_fav%3D1&af_dp=moovit%3A%2F%2Fline%3Fpartner_id%3Dseo%26lgi%3D33284488%26add_fav%3D1&af_ad=SEO_other_400_Caterham%20-%20Redhill%20-%20Crawley%20-%20East%20Grinstead_London_View&deep_link_sub2=SEO_other_400_Caterham%20-%20Redhill%20-%20Crawley%20-%20East%20Grinstead_London_View


Herons Lea, Domewood

The Duke's Head, Copthorne

Cottage Place, Copthorne

Abergavenny Gardens, Copthorne

Lashmere, Copthorne

Borers Close, Copthorne

Church, Copthorne

Village Hall, Copthorne

The Prince Albert, Copthorne

Brookview, Copthorne

Church Lane, Copthorne

Petrol Station, Wakehams Green

Garden Centre, Wakehams Green

Ridley's Corner, Pound Hill

Worth Park Avenue, Pound Hill

Three Bridges Station, Three Bridges

Squareabout, Three Bridges

Haslett Avenue East, Crawley

Bus Station, Crawley

Broadway, Crawley

Northgate Avenue South, Crawley

Northgate Avenue Central, Crawley

Northgate Avenue North, Crawley

Napier Way, Manor Royal

Gatwick Road South, Manor Royal

Gatwick Road Central, Manor Royal

Gatwick Road North, Manor Royal

City Place, Manor Royal

South Terminal

St Bartholomews Church, Horley

Park View, Horley

Lumley Road, Horley

Chequers Roundabout, Horley

https://moovitapp.com/london_and_south_east-2122/lines/400/33284488/4887024/en?ref=2&poiType=line&customerId=4908&af_sub8=%2Findex%2Fen%2Fline-pdf-London_and_South_East-2122-1944234-33284488&utm_source=line_pdf&utm_medium=organic&utm_term=Caterham%20-%20Redhill%20-%20Crawley%20-%20East%20Grinstead


Chestnut Road, Horley

Skylane Hotel, Horley

Cross Oak Lane, Salfords

Pear Tree Hill, Salfords

Wood Close, Salfords

Salbrook Road, Salfords

Church, Salfords

Copsleigh Avenue, Salfords

West Avenue, Petridgewood Common

Tollgate Avenue, Petridgewood Common

Wimborne Avenue, Earlswood

Three Arch Road, Earlswood

East Surrey Hospital, Earlswood

Three Arch Road, Earlswood

Church Road, Redhill

The Cutting, Redhill

Brook Road, Redhill

Redhill Bus Station Redhill (1)

Oakwood Close, Redhill

Fullers Earth, Redhill

Cormongers Lane, Redhill

Cemetery, Nutfield

Memorial Hall, Nutfield

Coopers Hill Road, Nutfield

Halfway House, Bletchingley

Botery's Cross, Bletchingley

Little Common Lane, Bletchingley

The Whyte Hart, Bletchingley

Rabies Heath Road, Bletchingley

Chevington Villas, Bletchingley

Waterhouse Lane, Godstone

Godstone Green, Godstone

Lindley Road, Tylers Green



Direction: East Grinstead

92 stops
VIEW LINE SCHEDULE

400 bus Time Schedule
East Grinstead Route Timetable:

Sunday 08:49 - 16:41

Monday 04:00 - 18:30

Tuesday 04:00 - 18:30

Wednesday 04:00 - 18:30

Thursday 04:00 - 18:30

Friday 04:00 - 18:30

Saturday 04:06 - 18:30

400 bus Info
Direction: East Grinstead
Stops: 92
Trip Duration: 108 min
Line Summary:

Fire Station, Tylers Green

Quarry Road, Godstone

White Knobs Way, Caterham

Longsdon Way, Caterham

Caterham Railway Station

Caterham Dene Hospital, Caterham

Court Road, Caterham

High Street, Caterham

Douglas Brunton Day Centre

Coulsdon Road

Hambledon Road

Westway Common

Westway Common

High Street, Caterham

Court Road, Caterham

Caterham Dene Hospital, Caterham

Caterham Railway Station

Longsdon Way, Caterham

White Knobs Way, Caterham

Quarry Road, Godstone

Fire Station, Tylers Green

Lindley Road, Tylers Green

High Street, Godstone

Godstone Green, Godstone

Waterhouse Lane, Godstone

Chevington Villas, Bletchingley

Rabies Heath Road, Bletchingley

The Whyte Hart, Bletchingley

Little Common Lane, Bletchingley

https://moovitapp.com/london_and_south_east-2122/lines/400/33284488/4887460/en?ref=2&poiType=line&customerId=4908&af_sub8=%2Findex%2Fen%2Fline-pdf-London_and_South_East-2122-1944234-33284488&utm_source=line_pdf&utm_medium=organic&utm_term=Caterham%20-%20Redhill%20-%20Crawley%20-%20East%20Grinstead


Botery's Cross, Bletchingley

Halfway House, Bletchingley

Coopers Hill Road, Nutfield

Memorial Hall, Nutfield

Cemetery, Nutfield

Cormongers Lane, Redhill

Fullers Earth, Redhill

Oakwood Close, Redhill

Redhill Railway Station, Redhill

Redhill Bus Station, Redhill

Brook Road, Redhill

Wilton Road, Redhill

The Cutting, Redhill

Church Road, Redhill

Three Arch Road, Earlswood

East Surrey Hospital, Earlswood

Three Arch Road, Earlswood

Tollgate Avenue, Petridgewood Common

West Avenue, Petridgewood Common

Copsleigh Avenue, Salfords

Church, Salfords

Salbrook Road, Salfords

Wood Close, Salfords

Pear Tree Hill, Salfords

Cross Oak Lane, Salfords

Skylane Hotel, Horley

Chestnut Road, Horley

Chequers Roundabout, Horley

Lumley Road, Horley

Park View, Horley

St Bartholomews Church, Horley

Gatwick Airport (South Terminal)

City Place, Manor Royal

https://moovitapp.com/london_and_south_east-2122/lines/400/33284488/4887460/en?ref=2&poiType=line&customerId=4908&af_sub8=%2Findex%2Fen%2Fline-pdf-London_and_South_East-2122-1944234-33284488&utm_source=line_pdf&utm_medium=organic&utm_term=Caterham%20-%20Redhill%20-%20Crawley%20-%20East%20Grinstead


Gatwick Road North, Manor Royal

Gatwick Road Central, Manor Royal

Gatwick Road South, Manor Royal

Northgate Avenue North, Crawley

Northgate Avenue Central, Crawley

Northgate Avenue South, Crawley

Broadway, Crawley

Bus Station, Crawley

Haslett Avenue East, Crawley

Squareabout, Three Bridges

Three Bridges Station, Three Bridges

Worth Park Avenue, Pound Hill

Ridley's Corner, Pound Hill

Blackheath, Wakehams Green

Garden Centre, Wakehams Green

Petrol Station, Wakehams Green

Copthorne Hotel, Copthorne

New Town, Copthorne

Abergavenny Gardens, Copthorne

Cottage Place, Copthorne

The Duke's Head, Copthorne

Herons Lea, Domewood

Copthorne Road, Domewood

Mill Lane, Felbridge

Green, Felbridge

The Star Inn, Felbridge

Felbridge Hotel, East Grinstead

Imberhorne Upper Grounds, East Grinstead

Yew Lane, East Grinstead

Halsford Green, East Grinstead

Buckhurst Way, East Grinstead

Lingfield Road, East Grinstead

Fire Station, East Grinstead



Direction: Gatwick Airport

49 stops
VIEW LINE SCHEDULE

400 bus Time Schedule
Gatwick Airport Route Timetable:

Sunday 17:41 - 18:31

Monday 19:15 - 21:35

Tuesday 19:15 - 21:35

Wednesday 19:15 - 21:35

Thursday 19:15 - 21:35

Friday 19:15 - 21:35

Saturday 19:00 - 21:35

400 bus Info
Direction: Gatwick Airport
Stops: 49
Trip Duration: 47 min
Line Summary:

Broadway, East Grinstead

Whitehall, East Grinstead

War Memorial, East Grinstead

Sackville College, East Grinstead

Sandy Lane, East Grinstead

East Court, East Grinstead

Queen Victoria Hospital, East Grinstead

Turner Court, East Grinstead

Stone Quarry Estate, East Grinstead

Westway Common

High Street, Caterham

Court Road, Caterham

Caterham Dene Hospital, Caterham

Caterham Railway Station

Longsdon Way, Caterham

White Knobs Way, Caterham

Quarry Road, Godstone

Fire Station, Tylers Green

Lindley Road, Tylers Green

High Street, Godstone

Godstone Green, Godstone

Waterhouse Lane, Godstone

Chevington Villas, Bletchingley

Rabies Heath Road, Bletchingley

The Whyte Hart, Bletchingley

Little Common Lane, Bletchingley

Botery's Cross, Bletchingley

Halfway House, Bletchingley

Coopers Hill Road, Nutfield

https://moovitapp.com/london_and_south_east-2122/lines/400/33284488/4887005/en?ref=2&poiType=line&customerId=4908&af_sub8=%2Findex%2Fen%2Fline-pdf-London_and_South_East-2122-1944234-33284488&utm_source=line_pdf&utm_medium=organic&utm_term=Caterham%20-%20Redhill%20-%20Crawley%20-%20East%20Grinstead


Direction: Manor Royal

42 stops
VIEW LINE SCHEDULE

400 bus Time Schedule
Manor Royal Route Timetable:

Sunday 17:37 - 18:32

Memorial Hall, Nutfield

Cemetery, Nutfield

Cormongers Lane, Redhill

Fullers Earth, Redhill

Oakwood Close, Redhill

Redhill Railway Station, Redhill

Redhill Bus Station, Redhill

Brook Road, Redhill

Wilton Road, Redhill

The Cutting, Redhill

Church Road, Redhill

Three Arch Road, Earlswood

East Surrey Hospital, Earlswood

Three Arch Road, Earlswood

Tollgate Avenue, Petridgewood Common

West Avenue, Petridgewood Common

Copsleigh Avenue, Salfords

Church, Salfords

Salbrook Road, Salfords

Wood Close, Salfords

Pear Tree Hill, Salfords

Cross Oak Lane, Salfords

Skylane Hotel, Horley

Chestnut Road, Horley

Chequers Roundabout, Horley

Lumley Road, Horley

Park View, Horley

St Bartholomews Church, Horley

Gatwick Airport (South Terminal)

https://moovitapp.com/london_and_south_east-2122/lines/400/33284488/4887005/en?ref=2&poiType=line&customerId=4908&af_sub8=%2Findex%2Fen%2Fline-pdf-London_and_South_East-2122-1944234-33284488&utm_source=line_pdf&utm_medium=organic&utm_term=Caterham%20-%20Redhill%20-%20Crawley%20-%20East%20Grinstead
https://moovitapp.com/london_and_south_east-2122/lines/400/33284488/4886922/en?ref=2&poiType=line&customerId=4908&af_sub8=%2Findex%2Fen%2Fline-pdf-London_and_South_East-2122-1944234-33284488&utm_source=line_pdf&utm_medium=organic&utm_term=Caterham%20-%20Redhill%20-%20Crawley%20-%20East%20Grinstead


Monday Not Operational

Tuesday Not Operational

Wednesday Not Operational

Thursday Not Operational

Friday Not Operational

Saturday Not Operational

400 bus Info
Direction: Manor Royal
Stops: 42
Trip Duration: 39 min
Line Summary:

Stone Quarry Estate, East Grinstead

Turner Court, East Grinstead

Queen Victoria Hospital, East Grinstead

East Court, East Grinstead

Sandy Lane, East Grinstead

Sackville College, East Grinstead

War Memorial, East Grinstead

Whitehall, East Grinstead

Railway Approach, East Grinstead

East Grinstead Station, East Grinstead

Garland Road, East Grinstead

Lingfield Road, East Grinstead

Gwynne Gardens, East Grinstead

Halsford Green, East Grinstead

Yew Lane, East Grinstead

Felbridge Hotel, East Grinstead

The Star Inn, Felbridge

Green, Felbridge

Mill Lane, Felbridge

Copthorne Road, Domewood

Herons Lea, Domewood

The Duke's Head, Copthorne

Cottage Place, Copthorne

Abergavenny Gardens, Copthorne

New Town, Copthorne

Copthorne Hotel, Copthorne

Petrol Station, Wakehams Green

Garden Centre, Wakehams Green

Ridley's Corner, Pound Hill

Worth Park Avenue, Pound Hill

Three Bridges Station, Three Bridges

Squareabout, Three Bridges

Haslett Avenue East, Crawley

https://moovitapp.com/london_and_south_east-2122/lines/400/33284488/4886922/en?ref=2&poiType=line&customerId=4908&af_sub8=%2Findex%2Fen%2Fline-pdf-London_and_South_East-2122-1944234-33284488&utm_source=line_pdf&utm_medium=organic&utm_term=Caterham%20-%20Redhill%20-%20Crawley%20-%20East%20Grinstead


400 bus time schedules and route maps are available in an offline PDF at
moovitapp.com. Use the Moovit App to see live bus times, train schedule or
subway schedule, and step-by-step directions for all public transit in London.

© 2024 Moovit - All Rights Reserved

Check Live Arrival Times

Bus Station, Crawley

Broadway, Crawley

Northgate Avenue South, Crawley

Northgate Avenue Central, Crawley

Northgate Avenue North, Crawley

Napier Way, Manor Royal

Gatwick Road South, Manor Royal

Gatwick Road Central, Manor Royal

Gatwick Road North, Manor Royal
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https://moovitapp.com/london_and_south_east-2122/lines/400/33284488/4887024/en?ref=2&poiType=line&customerId=4908&af_sub8=%2Findex%2Fen%2Fline-pdf-London_and_South_East-2122-1944234-33284488&utm_source=line_pdf&utm_medium=organic&utm_term=Caterham%20-%20Redhill%20-%20Crawley%20-%20East%20Grinstead
https://moovitapp.com/index/api/onelink/3986059930?pid=Web_SEO_Lines-PDF&c=Footer_Button&is_retargeting=true&af_inactivity_window=30&af_click_lookback=7d&af_reengagement_window=7d&GACP=v%3D2%26tid%3DG-27FWN98RX2%26cid%3DGACP_PARAM_CLIENT_ID%26en%3Dinstall%26ep.category%3Doffline%26ep.additional_data%3DGACP_PARAM_USER_AGENT%26ep.page_language%3Den%26ep.property%3DSEO%26ep.seo_type%3DLines%26ep.country_name%3DUnited%2520Kingdom%26ep.metro_name%3DLondon&af_sub4=SEO_other&af_sub8=%2Findex%2Fen%2Fline-pdf-London_and_South_East-2122-1944234-33284488&af_sub9=View&af_sub1=2122&af_sub7=2122&deep_link_sub1=2122&deep_link_value=moovit%3A%2F%2Fline%3Fpartner_id%3Dseo%26lgi%3D33284488%26add_fav%3D1&af_dp=moovit%3A%2F%2Fline%3Fpartner_id%3Dseo%26lgi%3D33284488%26add_fav%3D1&af_ad=SEO_other_400_Caterham%20-%20Redhill%20-%20Crawley%20-%20East%20Grinstead_London_View&deep_link_sub2=SEO_other_400_Caterham%20-%20Redhill%20-%20Crawley%20-%20East%20Grinstead_London_View
https://moovit.com/about-us/?utm_source=line_pdf&utm_medium=organic&utm_term=Caterham%20-%20Redhill%20-%20Crawley%20-%20East%20Grinstead
https://moovit.com/maas-solutions/?utm_source=line_pdf&utm_medium=organic&utm_term=Caterham%20-%20Redhill%20-%20Crawley%20-%20East%20Grinstead
https://moovitapp.com/index/en/public_transit-countries?utm_source=line_pdf&utm_medium=organic&utm_term=Caterham%20-%20Redhill%20-%20Crawley%20-%20East%20Grinstead
https://editor.moovitapp.com/web/community?campaign=line_pdf&utm_source=line_pdf&utm_medium=organic&utm_term=Caterham%20-%20Redhill%20-%20Crawley%20-%20East%20Grinstead&lang=en

